DATA SHEET
SURFACE MOUNT MULTILAYER
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
Embedded Capacitance
Class 2, X5R
4 V TO 25 V
10 nF to 220 nF
RoHS compliant & Halogen free

bonging with advanced.
 Cu termination technologies.
ORDERING INFORMATION - GLOBAL PART NUMBER, PHYCOMP
CTC & 12NC
All part numbers are identified by the series, size, tolerance, TC material,
packing style, voltage, process code, termination and capacitance value.
YYAAGGEEOO  BBRRAANNDD  oorrddeerriinngg  ccooddee
GLOBAL PART NUMBER (PREFERRED)
CE     XX XX    X    X    X5R    X    XB    XXX
            (1)   (2)   (3)  (4)              (5)  (6)        (7)
(1) SIZE – INCH BASED (METRIC)
01 : 0201 (0603)
02 : 0402 (1005)
(2) THICKNESS
 1B = 0.13 ± 0.02mm
 2B = 0.2 ± 0.02mm
(3) TOLERANCE
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
(4) PACKING STYLE
R = Paper taping reel; Reel 7 inch
A = Paper taping reel; Reel 7 inch  (Packing unit: 1000 pcs)
(5) RATED VOLTAGE
4 = 4 V
5 = 6.3 V
6 = 10 V
7 = 16 V
8 = 25 V
(6) TERMINALS
S = Cu Terminal
B = Sn Terminal
(7) CAPACITANCE VALUE
2 significant digits+number of zeros
The 3rd digit signifies the multiplying factor, and letter R is decimal point
Example: 103 = 10 x 103 = 10,000 pF = 10 nF
 May 24, 2024  V.0
Embedded Capacitor
CE
4 V to 25V
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
3
10
Product specification
TYPE L1 (mm) W (mm) T (mm)
L2 / L3 (mm) L4 (mm)
min. max. min.
0201 0.6 ± 0.09 0.3 ± 0.09
Refer to Table 2
0.1 0.25 0.2
0402 1.0 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.2 0.15 0.35 0.3
Table 1 For outlines see fig. 2
DIMENSION
OOUUTTLLIINNEESS
For dimension see Table 1
Fig. 2   Surface mount multilayer
ceramic capacitor dimension
MBB211
T
L4
L1
L2 L3
W
CONSTRUCTION